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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 437.26 33,668.63 33,668.63 33,668.52 33,668.52

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 113.33 18,132.96 51,801.59 18,132.96 51,801.48
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 1242.86 242,357.74 294,159.33 242,357.61 294,159.09

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 208.11 61,807.19 355,966.52 61,807.14 355,966.23

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 793.58 167,445.37 523,411.89 167,445.18 523,411.41

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 1365.75 218,520.48 741,932.37 218,520.44 741,931.85

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 591.06 79,202.04 821,134.41 79,201.92 821,133.77

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 176.32 28,211.04 849,345.45 28,211.04 849,344.81

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 0.00 0.00 849,345.45 0.00 849,344.81

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 912.68 5,793.66 855,139.11 267,413.96 1,116,758.77

07833 25000-1453 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 100.32 28,756.90 883,896.01 0.00 1,116,758.77
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

01165 25010-5575 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 353.45 101,316.82 985,212.83 0.00 1,116,758.77

01198 25010-6199 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 20.97 6,011.09 991,223.92 0.00 1,116,758.77

17798 25040-5763 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 66.24 18,988.66 1,010,212.58 0.00 1,116,758.77

15628 25100-7790 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 126.52 36,267.78 1,046,480.36 0.00 1,116,758.77

01319 25110-1993 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 119.15 34,154.85 1,080,635.21 0.00 1,116,758.77
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01376 25140-0878 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 126.02 36,124.15 1,116,759.36 0.00 1,116,758.77

01171 25010-5575 46.0301 Elec/Power Trans Installer 293.00 293.00 786.22 230,362.03 1,347,121.39 230,362.05 1,347,120.82

14050 25010-5575 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 103.82 29,691.93 1,376,813.32 29,691.93 1,376,812.75

14045 25010-5575 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 57.52 240.30 13,820.72 1,390,634.04 51,423.76 1,428,236.51

01379 25140-0878 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 0.00 68.86 0.00 1,390,634.04 20,176.84 1,448,413.35

16196 25010-5575 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,390,634.04 0.00 1,448,413.35

18351 25010-5575 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 223.97 0.00 1,390,634.04 37,850.40 1,486,263.75

15627 25100-7790 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 1,390,634.04 5,860.00 1,492,123.75

01286 25000-5009 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 86.59 0.00 1,390,634.04 27,449.65 1,519,573.40

14049 25010-5575 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 535.42 0.00 1,390,634.04 169,728.73 1,689,302.13

01199 25010-6199 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 35.10 0.00 1,390,634.04 11,127.31 1,700,429.44

01179 25010-5575 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 118.98 0.00 1,390,634.04 34,029.13 1,734,458.57

15621 25100-7790 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 40.26 0.00 1,390,634.04 11,513.49 1,745,972.06

15920 25100-7790 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 86.27 0.00 1,390,634.04 13,025.99 1,758,998.05

16490 25140-0878 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,390,634.04 0.00 1,758,998.05

12781 25010-5575 19.0699 Cust, Housekeeping & Home Svcs 297.00 0.00 89.82 0.00 1,390,634.04 26,676.52 1,785,674.57
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01172 25010-5575 47.0613 Medium/Heavy Truck Technician 293.00 0.00 121.32 0.00 1,390,634.04 35,545.58 1,821,220.15

01180 25010-5575 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 200.64 0.00 1,390,634.04 16,050.94 1,837,271.09

01181 25010-5575 47.0606 Small Engine & Rel Equip Repair 293.00 0.00 123.65 0.00 1,390,634.04 36,228.84 1,873,499.93

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 468.48 0.00 1,390,634.04 23,423.86 1,896,923.79

9,190.62
855,139.11
535,494.93

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 29




